
Page 3 of 3 
 

 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL RFx No.7000029737 E-
Tender No: EE/400KV/RS/Dn/BBLR/T-08/2023-24/2nd call, Particulars: Work of Biannual 
AMC for DGA Testing of Oil Samples of interconnecting Transformers, Reactors (of 400kV 
Level), Emergency and Spare Drum 400KV R.S. (O&M) Dn.,Babahleshwar Estimated cost 
of work: Rs.12,31,081.73./- (Including all taxes), E.M.D. (Approx. 1% of est. cost) i.e. 
Rs.12311/- Tender cost: Rs.500+GST@18%, Sale period:09.07.2024 to 16.07.2024, Last 
Date of Submission:16.07.2024 upto 13:00Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):16.07.2024 at 
15:00Hrs.(If possible) Contact person: Executive Engineer, 400kV R.S. O&M Dn., 
Babhaleshwar. Phone No.7768000276.For further details please visit to 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
Executive Engineer, 400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn, Babhaleshwar 
______________________________________________________________________ 
Do not print below this line 

 
 
 
 

           Executive Engineer, 
400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn, Babhaleshwar 

 
 


